

ITEM NO.26 Court 17 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No(s). 10671/2021

BHUPINDER SINGH CHAUHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE NCT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

IA No. 57633/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 57276/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

IA No. 57277/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM SURRENDERING WITHIN TIME
IA No. 57274/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/
FACTS/ ANNEXURES

IA No. 57632/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/
FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 09-09-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Manoj Swaroop Sr. adv.
Mr. Abdul Qadir adv.
Mr. Satish Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter on 20.09.2021.

(JATINDER KAUR)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR